FROM THE BAR

CIDERS - 500ml

Thatchers Gold 4.8%

Thatchers Haze 4.5%

Richs Medium Vintage 7.2%
Sheppys Classic 5.5%

Bulmers Red Berry & Lime 4.0%

ALES - 500ml

Bath Gem Amber Ale 4.8%

Cornish Doombar Amber Ale 4.0%
Butcombe Goram IPA 5.0%

Badger Fursty Ferrett Ale 4.4%

Fine Tuned Sunshine Reggae Pale Ale 4.2%
Guinness Draught Can 440ml 4.2%

LAGERS

Peroni Lager 330ml 5.0%

Bierra Moretti Lager 330ml 4.6%

San Miguel Lager 330ml 5.0%

Peroni Lager 620ml 5.0%

Bierra Moretti Lager 620ml 4.6%

Peroni Lager Alc Free 330ml

Richs Cider Alc Free 500ml

Brewdog Nanny State Alc Free Ale 330ml

WINES BY THE GLASS - Please ask for the list by the bottle.
The Paddock Australian Shiraz 175ml 13.0%

San Abello Chilean Merlot 175ml 13.0%

Tokomaru Bay Marlborough Sauv Blanc 175ml 13.5%

Citta Dei Ponti ltalian Pinot Grigio 175ml 12.0%

The Paddock Australian Chardonnay 175ml 13.0%

Il Conto ltalian Pinot Blush 175ml 12.0%

The Bulletin Californian Zinfandel 175ml 9.0%

GINS WITH FEVERTREE TONICS - A full range of spirits is available.

Gordons 35ml

Gordons Pink 35ml

Bombay Sapphire 35ml
Sipsmith 35ml

Tanqueray 35ml

Tanqueray Seville Orange 35ml
Plymouth 35ml

Bombay Sapphire Bramble 35ml

Fevertree Tonics

£4.95

£4.95

£4.25

£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£6.25
£6.25
£3.45
£4.95
£3.45

£6.50
£6.50
£6.95
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£4.00
£4.10
£4.10
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.10
£2.95

KITCHEN H® =

@ QUANTOCK L AKES

www.kitchenatquantocklakes.com

ASK US ABOUT OUR PARTY AND EVENT OPTIONS

If you have any allergies or dietary preferences please ask about
allergen free alternatives including gluten free versions of these meals

KITCHEN CARVERY

ROASTED SIRLOIN OF BEEF
ROASTED LOIN OF PORK
ROASTED SADDLE OF TURKEY

(Choose one or two of the above)

NO NUT ROAST With Butternut Squash, Chestnuts, Parsnip & Thyme.

Yorkshire Puddings
Pork Chipolatas
Sea Salt Roast Potatoes
Cauliflower Cheese

Seasonal Vegetables

THE MEAL PRICE IS FOR ONE VISIT TO THE CARVERY.
Adult £17.00 Under 12 £10.00

PUDDINGS & CAKES - co o You kNow You wanT To!

KITCHEN ICE CREAM SUNDAES £6.95

Chocolate and Vanilla Ice cream. Chocolate Brownie. Sauce. Whipped Cream. (M E S)

Banana Ice Cream. Salted Caramel Ice Cream. Fresh Bananas. Toffee Sauce. Whipped Cream (M E S)
Strawberries & Cream lce Cream. Berries. Meringues. Whipped Cream. (M E)

Vegan Chocolate Sundae - Chocolate Brownie. Chocolate Sauce. Vegan Ice Cream. Vegan Cream.
Vegan Berry Sundae - Berry Compote. Vegan Meringue. Vegan Ice Cream. Vegan Cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (ME s) £6.95

Warm Brownie. Vanilla Ice Cream. Chocolate Sauce.

CLASSIC TREACLE SPONGE PUDDING with Custard. (G M E) £6.95
AFFOGATO (M E) Vanilla Ice Cream. Hot Espresso Coffee. £6.00
KITCHEN WAFFLES . Warm Waffles Served with £7.95

Banoffee - Banana. Caramel Sauce. Vanilla Ice Cream. Cream. (ME G S)
Berry Mess - Fresh Berry Compote. Strawberry Ice Cream. Strawberries. Cream, (ME G S)
Chocolate Heaven - Chocolate Ice Cream. Chocolate Sauce. Shavings Cream. (M E G 5)

ASK TO SEE OUR LARGE SELECTION OF CAKES & SLICES

BRAZIER FAIRTRADE COFFEE - Roasted in Wellington
Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Espresso

Double Espresso

Mocha

Iced Latte

Syrup Shots - Vanilla. Caramel. Hazelnut

Available with Whole, Semi or Skimmed milk. Plus Oat, Soya & Coconut Milk

HOT CHOCOLATE

Milky Mug

Milky Mug. Cream. Marshmallows
Baby Mini Mug. Cream. Marshmallows

EXMOOR ORGANIC TEAS
Breezy Breakfast

Gorgeous Grey

Groovy Green

Moorish Mint

Chillin Camomile

Red Fruits

OTHER DRINKS

Mineral Water 330ml

Mineral Water Sparkling 330ml

Fresh Orange Juice 275ml

Fresh Apple Juice 275ml

Coca Cola 330ml

Diet Coca Cola 330ml

Coke Zero 330ml

7 Up 330ml

Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml
Fentimans Elderflower 275ml
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade 275ml
Appletiser 275ml

San Pellegrino Lemon 330ml

San Pellegrino Blood Orange 330ml
J20 Orange & Passionfruit

120 Apple & Raspberry

Fruit Shoot Orange 275ml

Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant 275ml

£3.30
£3.60
£3.60
£3.50
£2.65
£3.40
£3.60
£3.40

(s10] )

£3.60
£3.80
£2.75

£3.15
£3.15
£315
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15

£2.50
£2.50
£3.40
£3.40
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£140
£140

KEY TO ALLERGENS - P=PEANUTS N=NUTS M=MILK G=GLUTEN C=CELERY F=FISH CN=CRUSTACEANS MC=MOLLUSCS MC=MUSTARD L=LUPIN S=SOYA SP=SULPHATES E=EGGS SS=SESAME SEEDS




