# FROM THE RAD

FROM THE BAR	
CIDERS - 500ml Thatchers Gold 4.8% Thatchers Haze 4.5% Richs Medium Vintage 7.2% Sheppys Classic 5.5%	£4.95
Bulmers Red Berry & Lime 4.0%	
ALES – 500ml  Bath Gem Amber Ale 4.8%  Cornish Doombar Amber Ale 4.0%  Butcombe Goram IPA 5.0%  Badger Fursty Ferrett Ale 4.4%	£4.95
Fine Tuned Sunshine Reggae Pale Ale 4.2%	
Guinness Draught Can 440ml 4.2%  LAGERS	£4.25
Peroni Lager 330ml 5.0%	£3.45
Bierra Moretti Lager 330ml 4.6%	£3.45
San Miguel Lager 330ml 5.0%	£3.45
Peroni Lager 620ml 5.0%	£6.25
Bierra Moretti Lager 620ml 4.6%	£6.25
Peroni Lager Alc Free 330ml	£3.45
Richs Cider Alc Free 500ml	£4.95
Brewdog Nanny State Alc Free Ale 330ml	£3.45
WINES BY THE GLASS - Please ask for the list by the bottle.	
The Paddock Australian Shiraz 175ml 13.0%	£6.50
San Abello Chilean Merlot 175ml 13.0%	£6.50
Tokomaru Bay Marlborough Sauv Blanc 175ml 13.5%	£6.95
Citta Dei Ponti Italian Pinot Grigio 175ml 12.0%	£6.50
The Paddock Australian Chardonnay 175ml 13.0%	£6.50
ll Conto Italian Pinot Blush 175ml 12.0%	£6.50
The Bulletin Californian Zinfandel 175ml 9.0%	£6.50
GINS WITH FEVERTREE TONICS - A full range of spirits is available.	
Gordons 35ml	£4.00
Gordons Pink 35ml	£4.10
Bombay Sapphire 35ml	£4.10 £4.20
Sipsmith 35ml Tanqueray 35ml	£4.20
Tanqueray Seville Orange 35ml	£4.20
Plymouth 35ml	£4.20
Bombay Sapphire Bramble 35ml	£4.20
Fevertree Tonics	£2.95
	LZ.73

# KITCHEN



DRINK

£6.95

#### QUANTOCK LAKES

www.kitchenatquantocklakes.com

#### ASK US ABOUT OUR PARTY AND EVENT OPTIONS

If you have any allergies or dietary preferences please ask about allergen free alternatives including gluten free versions of these meals

## **KITCHEN CARVERY**

**ROASTED SIRLOIN OF BEEF ROASTED LOIN OF PORK ROASTED SADDLE OF TURKEY** 

(Choose one or two of the above)

NO NUT ROAST With Butternut Squash, Chestnuts, Parsnip & Thyme.

Yorkshire Puddings Pork Chipolatas Sea Salt Roast Potatoes Cauliflower Cheese Seasonal Vegetables

THE MEAL PRICE IS FOR ONE VISIT TO THE CARVERY.

Adult £17.00 Under 12 £10.00

## PUDDINGS & CAKES - GO ON YOU KNOW YOU WANT TO!

#### KITCHEN ICE CREAM SUNDAES

Chocolate and Vanilla Ice cream. Chocolate Brownie. Sauce. Whipped Cream. (M E S)
Banana Ice Cream. Salted Caramel Ice Cream. Fresh Bananas. Toffee Sauce. Whipped Cream (M E S) Strawberries & Cream Ice Cream. Berries. Meringues. Whipped Cream. (M E)
Vegan Chocolate Sundae – Chocolate Brownie. Chocolate Sauce. Vegan Ice Cream. Vegan Cream.

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (M E S)	£6.95
Warm Brownie. Vanilla Ice Cream. Chocolate Sauce.	

CLASSIC TREACLE SPONGE PUDDING with Custard. (G M E) £6.95

AFFOGATO (M E) Vanilla Ice Cream. Hot Espresso Coffee. £6.00

£7.95

KITCHEN WAFFLES • Warm Waffles Served with

Banoffee - Banana. Caramel Sauce. Vanilla Ice Cream. Cream. (M E G S)

Berry Mess - Fresh Berry Compote. Strawberry Ice Cream. Strawberries. Cream, (M E G S)

Chocolate Heaven - Chocolate Ice Cream. Chocolate Sauce. Shavings Cream. (M E G S)

ASK TO SEE OUR LARGE SELECTION OF CAKES & SLICES

### **DRINKS**

BRAZIER FAIRTRADE COFFEE - Roasted in Wellington	
Americano	£3.30
Cappuccino	£3.60
Latte	£3.60
Flat White	£3.50
Espresso	£2.65
Double Espresso	£3.40
Mocha	£3.60
Iced Latte	£3.40
Syrup Shots - Vanilla. Caramel. Hazelnut	60p
Available with Whole, Semi or Skimmed milk. Plus Oat, Soya & Coconut Milk	
HOT CHOCOLATE	
Milky Mug	£3.60
Milky Mug. Cream. Marshmallows	£3.80
Baby Mini Mug. Cream. Marshmallows	£2.75
EXMOOR ORGANIC TEAS	
Breezy Breakfast	£3.15
Gorgeous Grey	£3.15
Groovy Green	£3.15
Moorish Mint	£3.15
Chillin Camomile	£3.15
Red Fruits	£3.15
OTHER DRINKS	
Mineral Water 330ml	£2.50
Mineral Water Sparkling 330ml	£2.50
Fresh Orange Juice 275ml	£3.40
Fresh Apple Juice 275ml	£3.40
Coca Cola 330ml	£2.60
Diet Coca Cola 330ml	£2.60
Coke Zero 330ml	£2.60
7 Up 330ml	£2.60
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml	£2.95
Fentimans Elderflower 275ml	£2.95
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade 275ml	£2.95
Appletiser 275ml	£2.95
San Pellegrino Lemon 330ml	£2.95
San Pellegrino Blood Orange 330ml	£2.95
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£2.95
120 Apple & Raspberry	£2.95
Fruit Shoot Orange 275ml	£1.40
Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant 275ml	£1.40